
Active Trades Person to contact Contact Email Contact Number 

A1 Mary A1sidingwindow@cogeco.net (905) - 662 - 5757

Beaver Valley Nadia nadia@beavervalleystone.com (905) - 944 - 2633

Columbus Roofing Jose bhavna@colombus.ca (416) 717-0314

CROMA Radhika (call John)  radhika@cromapainting.ca (647) - 746 - 5217

Fence & Deck Nick giulio.digi@rogers.com (416) - 801 - 5592

Frendel Suzette suzettem@frendel.com (905) - 670 - 7898 (ext. 160)

Fully Completely (Carpet Cleaners) Michelle office@fullycompletely.com (905) - 898 - 3758

Guido - Shelves Guido drgcustomclosets@gmail.com (416) - 877 - 4921

Home Corp (Duct - Hot water Tank) Teresa Campo teresa@homecorpservices.com (905) - 660 - 8886

IHL Bruno Giacci bruno@ihlcanada.net (416) - 748 - 0204 (ext. 113)

Integral Window Systems Michelle Bryant integralwindow-info@bellnet.ca (416) - 744 - 6665

Islington Cleaners Arminda islingtoncleaning@hotmail.com (416) - 803 - 7610

Kamnik Maki/ Christina(office) kamnikelectric@outlook.com (416) - 806 - 6726

Maxum Al Ruzic al@maxumdrywall.com (416) 791-3487

Maxum (Drywaller usually on Site) Jamie (416) - 998 - 1464

Mike Castle (Tub repair) Mike Castle mscassoc@gmail.com (905) - 457 - 7510

Millenium Bin Disposal (905) - 815 - 9500

Montwest Samantha Johnson samantha@montwest.ca (905) - 760 - 5616

Montwest (Fireplace) Jason jason@montwest.ca

Newmar Salome sbharry@newmar.com (905) - 672 - 1233 (ext. 337)

Norfinch Chris chris@norfinchglass.ca (416) - 841 - 1923

NOVA Plumbing Emilio/ Giulio emiliocarinci@novaplumbing.ca (905) - 738 - 0390

Nu-Brick Elizabeth info@nu-brick.com (905) - 857 - 4550

ORIN Landscaping Aaron Abittan AAbittan@orin.ca (416) - 389 - 0987

Parsons Precast Violet Telfer vtelfer@parsonsprecast.ca (905) - 387 - 0810 (ext. 231)

Penegal John john@marchetti-group.com (647) - 321 - 0127

Red Star Caulking Vince redstarcaulking@gmail.com (416) - 520 - 6754

Rock Concrete John/ Adelino administration@rockconcrete.com (905) - 822 - 9041

Rollingstone Fernando rollingstones@rollingstonesgranite.ca (416) - 294 - 0341

Royal Overhead Doors Joanne service@royaloverheaddoors.com (905) - 738 - 6000  

Royal Overhead Doors (other) Joanne joanne@royaloverheaddoors.com Personal: (416) - 357 - 8515

Smart Tech Rob Mazzoli rob@smart-tech.ca (905) - 761 - 6469

Sterling Carpet Vanessa VMegna@qsg.ca (905) - 585 - 4800 (ext. 

Sterling Hardwood Marc mbanjavcic@qsg.ca (905) - 585 - 4800 (ext. 379)

Sterling Tile Esmerelda esamithamby@qsg.ca (905) - 585 - 4800 (ext. 227)

VIP Railing Gino gino@viprailings.com (905) - 669 - 9666

Windmill Matt matthew@windmillgroup.ca (905) - 699 - 1923

C-Valley Claudio claudio@cvalley.ca

Windmill Mina (Office) windmill@bellnet.ca (905) - 636 - 8860
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